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310 General Fund - Working Reserve F&GP £26,916.90 £43,307.49 £70,224.39 £70,224.39
£5,000 Underwriting community events

312 Permanent Reserve Full Council £220,000.00 £20,000.00 £200,000.00 £200,000.00

TOTAL £246,916.90 £43,307.49 £20,000.00 £0.00 £270,224.39 £0.00 £0.00 £270,224.39
£0.00
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358 EMR CIL 2020/21 F&GP £6,553.53 £6,553.53 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£3,837 Speed Indicator Device            
£2,716.53 Beverley Close footpath

359 EMR CIL 2021/22 F&GP £6,190.41 £6,190.41 £0.00 £0.00
£833.47 Beverley Close footpath       
£5,356.94 Digital Noticeboard       

355 EMR CIL 2022/23 F&GP £349.43 £349.43 £0.00 £0.00 £349.43 Digital Notice Board

356 EMR CIL 2023/24 F&GP £0.00 £28,262.46 £8,967.65 £19,294.81 £19,294.81
£28,262 .46 CIL April 2025                        
£8,967.65 Digital Noticeboard

357 EMR CIL 2024/25 F&GP £65,103.63 £65,103.63 £65,103.63
362 EMR CIL 2025/26 F&GP £0.00 £6,573.87 £6,573.87 £6,573.87

TOTAL £78,197.00 £34,836.33 £0.00 £22,061.02 £90,972.31 £0.00 £0.00 £90,972.31
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